
Viljandi heitjate päev 
14.09.2017, Viljandi 

 
 
MJ kuulitõuge 6kg 
1 Jakob Univer 24.09.1999 VG 10.64 
 
 
PA kuulitõuge 5kg 
1 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 13.53 
 
 
PB kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.2002 VJK 11.00 
 
 
PC kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 10.64 
2 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 10.02 
3 Lauri Vaine 10.05.2004 Kõpu 9.41 
4 Sigmard Aasa 7.11.2005 VJK 6.90 
5 Peeter Jaak pius 17.02.2006 VKK 6.21 
6 Ailo Andri Hantson 8.08.2007 Heimtali 4.49 
 
 
MJ kettaheide 1.75kg 
1 Jakob Univer 24.09.1999 VG 31.19 
 
 
PA kettaheide 1,5kg 
1 Tanel Kondel 13.04.2000 SJG 37.54 
2 Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 37.53 
3 Sander Kiis 1.02.2000 VIKK 26.76 
 
 
PB kettaheide 1kg 
1 Rome Nurmekivi 14.01.2002 VJK 42.33 
 
 
PC kettaheide 0,75kg 
1 Andreas Hantson 15.07.2004 VJK 32.20 
2 Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 28.78 
3 Lauri Vaine 10.05.2004 Kõpu 26.25 
4 Sigmard Aasa 7.11.2005 VJK 20.69 
5 Peeter Jaak pius 17.02.2006 VKK 18.36 
6 Ailo Andri Hantson 8.08.2007 Heimtali 15.50 
  



 
TA kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Karmen Kink 20.08.2001 VG 11.41 
2 Hanna-Liisa Peerna 29.06.2001 VG 10.06 
5 Ragne Randmäe 29.02.2000 SJG 8.90 
4 Sandra Silm 12.01.2000 SJG 8.42 
3 Anna Liisa Land 13.09.2000 SJG 7.46 
 
 
TB kuulitõuge 4kg 
1 Kelly Heinpõld 21.01.2003 VPK 11.32 
 
 
TB kuulitõuge 3kg 
1 Margaret Neering 26.01.2003 VPK 8.08 
2 Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003  7.73 
 
 
TC kuulitõuge 2kg 
1 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 10.53 
2 Anett Joandi 4.11.2004 SJK 10.30 
3 Helene Metsmaa 2005 VKK 10.12 
4 Gerli Endrekson 9.08.2005 VPK 8.57 
5 Keidi Kakko 21.02.2004 VJK 8.24 
6 Merili Käsper 25.02.2006 VJK 8.12 
7 Tuule Truu  VKK 7.55 
9 Lisett Sarap 9.06.2005 VPK 7.50 
8 Helin Brikis 12.03.2006 VJK 6.08 
 
 
TA kettaheide 1kg 
1 Sandra Silm 12.01.2000 SJG 20.48 
2 Anna Liisa Land 13.09.2000 SJG 18.64 
 
 
TB kettaheide 0,75kg 
1 Jaanika Roosimägi 10.05.2002 VPK 29.81 
2 Margaret Neering 26.01.2003 VPK 23.03 
3 Anna Marii Lette 23.10.2003  21.69 
4 Anette Hantson 20.08.2002 VKK 21.19 
5 Annabel Raudsepp 20.12.2003  20.98 
 
 
TC kettaheide 0.6kg 
1 Merlissa Umal 5.12.2004 SJK 26.28 
2 Gerli Endrekson 9.08.2005 VPK 24.87 
3 Keidi Kakko 21.02.2004 VJK 24.49 
4 Lisett Sarap 9.06.2005 VPK 23.54 
5 Karoliine Käsper 18.02.2004 VJK 21.70 
6 Tuule Truu  VKK 18.98 
7 Helene Metsmaa 2005 VKK 18.59 


